DTR-EL-Ps-xxx-LED-EN-V1
www.el-piast.com           1
Differential Pressure
Transmitter EL-PS-xxx-LED
1. Technical data
 Dimensions: 95 x 104 x 55mm
 Differentail pressure measurement range:
EL-PS-2.5:  -2.5…2.5 kPa
EL-PS-7.5:  -7.5…7.5 kPa
EL-PS-35:   -35…35 kPa
EL-PS-100: -100…100 kPa
EL-PS-200: -200…200 kPa
 Power supply 24 V AC / DC
 Outputs:
- voltage 0-10V
- current 0-20mA